

Mat Suit 56/2017
CIS 992/2017

Order No 45
Date:-29.08.2024

Today is fixed for filing additional WS, if any.
Both parties file their respective advocates' haziras.
OP files additional WS this day. Copy also served. Let the same be kept with the record
Fix 03-12-2024 for further cross examination of PW 1.

D/C by me

ADJ

Additional District Judge,
2nd Court, Burdwan