

MAT 56/2017
C.I.S. No. 992 of 2017

Order No. 55
Date:-01.11.2025

Today is fixed for evidence of OPW
Both parties file lawyers' haziras.
OP files a petition praying for time on the ground stated therein.
Heard. Considered. Prayer is allowed.
Fix 06.12.2025 for evidence of OPW.

D/C by me

ADJ

Additional District Judge,
2nd Court, Burdwan